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Z94 BARCELONA MET 454 DUIVEN OP 03-07-2015 LOS 07.40 U. ZO

PLAATS

Made

Nieuw Vossemeer
Chaam
Geertruidenberg
Bavel

Made

Made

Eethen

De Heen
Kaatsheuvel

Chaam
Rijsbergen
Bergen op Zoom
Woudrichem
Made
Nieuwedi jk
Lepelstraat
Fijnaart

Veen
Hoogerheide

Made
Hoogerheide
Roosendaal
Bavel
Steenbergen
Ossendrecht
Veen

Bavel
Hoogerheide
Roosendaal

Made

Hank
Sprang-Capelle
Made

Halsteren
Goirle
Waalwijk

Bavel

Essen
Raamsdonksveer

Lepelstraat
Goirle
Noordhoek
Hoogerheide
Goirle
Oosterhout
Dongen

Chaam

Nieuw Vossemeer
Chaam

Nieuwedijk
Dussen
Raamsdonksveer
Raamsdonksveer
Hoogerheide
Roosendaal
Raamsdonksveer
Sprang-Capelle
Eethen

Bavel

Waspik

Nieuw Vossemeer
Oud Gastel
Eethen

Achtmaal

Waspik
Kaatsheuvel
Hoogerheide
Riel

Fijnaart

Heijningen
Standdaarbuiten
Made

Nieuw - Vosseme
Bavel

Nieuw - Vosseme
Chaam

Dussen
Sprang-Capelle
Standdaarbuiten

Kaatsheuvel
Hank

Hank
Goirle
Achtmaal
Wouw

Veen
Alphen
Essen
Chaam

VER.LIDNR

1935.
1975.
2006.
2030.
1911.
1935.
1935.
1979.
1975.
2013.

RINGNUMM

2-3226448
9-3955510
3-1362470
8-1716682
8-3813733
2-3220492
1-1841580
1-3033635
1-3032854
1-3039612

2-3252830
2-3224216
7-3752695
8-3827104
1-3025010
1-1832525
8-3838120
9-1291561
7-1991718
0-3038707

1-3039837
1-1870275
2-3224938
8-3813717
1-3052883
2-3229864
0-1830552
8-3813727
7-3734111
1-3029808

2-3220485
1-1832021
0-1835176
0-1790285
3-1327712
1-3001156
9-5052892
1-3021604
1-6297257
2-3223715

1-3032965
1-3001324
2-3227884
2-1485357
1-3001238
9-3955653
1-3000213
2-1763560
1-3052006
2-3252815

2-1704530
2-1721518
2-3223965
2-3223941
2-1485402
7-1942055
2-3223735
2-1753944
1-3033597
6-0717713

0-3054728
9-3955555
0-3025409
0-3026254
0-3029995
3-1381529
2-1754993
2-1485408
0-3030853
9-1291588

1-3023341
2-3227673
0-3054652
3-1332310
1-3020344
3-3318087
3-1362454
2-1721616
9-1344967
2-3253302

2-1754987
6-0750856
3-1322026
1-3001258
1-3036578
0-3023220
1-3028336
2-1701271
2-6271951
3-1362475

AD/PR GET AFSTAND

1277
22/5
22/6
3/1
474
12/
8/2
10/3
1271
a4/2

22/
a4/2
2/1
6/1

12/

1272
2/2
8/2
4/3
7/4

12/
a4/2
6/4
a4/
5/1
2/1
a/
a4/
4
6/

12/
7/3
16/4
8/
171
1374
8/1
2/2
1372
3/2

2/
13/
5/2
6/4
13/
3/1
171
22/
22/
22/

12/
5/3
a4/2

15/2
6/
372
3/

16/

10/
6/2

5/2
22/
3/1
10/
2/2
5/
a4/2
6/
7/1
8/

171
6/1
12/
a4/2
a/
a4/
22/
5/
16/
2/1

a/
5/1
4
13/
2/
2/1
a4/
11/3
13/
22/

71164,538
11148,160
201146,419
21168,277
11153,490
1 2

11166,473
51174,026
51150,538
21166,025

11 2
21146,659
11141,256
41182,216
3 3
81175,205
11144,627
11156,742
41179,960
41130,901

9 4
41130,851
41141,446
2 2
11149,161
11129,214

NN WN
NN WN

10 5
41172,328
21167,390
4 2
11142,112
51151,546
11167,650
11152,639
41137,344
21167,861

2 2
10 2
41156,956
41132,169
2 3
21161,746
11160,550
16 3

9 2
17 4

1 2
11172,862
41167,111
61167,272
6 2
21143,350
1 2

8 2

1 2
11153,067

11167,939
4 3
21151,573
6 3
21137,814
4 2
21166,100
2 3
61149,828
3 2

11157,428
11154,442
12 6
41148,197
4 4

2 2
12 5

2 2

3 3
21153,840

1 2
11172,713
7 2

9 4

1 2
21142,668
1 3
61144,056
10 2

1 6

ZUIV.TYD

09.
11.
11.
12.
11.
12.
12.
12.
.59.27
12.

47.58
04.32
03.46
02.01
46.00
08.27
15.55
24 .56

47.18

.12.54
.21.49
.16.13
.09.14
.52.16
.07.09
.24.16
.25.39
.31.21
.41.49

.46.13
.52.09
.53.30
.55.17
.07.01
.11.00
.13.55
.14.41
.27.38
.36.11

.45.34
.46.02
.52.41
.53.45
.00.13
.00.25
.02.14
.04.51
.12.58
.17.26

.35.39
.40.45
.50.00
.57.59
.01.50
.02.11
.03.51
.09.53
.19.57
.23.38

.26.52
.38.04
.40.36
.40.51
.41.09
.44.56
.46.43
.52.30
.53.20
.54.51

.58.18
.06.39
.09.35
.10.08
.10.42
.20.47
.33.34
.34.02
.39.57
.45.31

.52.09
.53.32
.54.04
.04.47
.15.13
.15.39
.23.33
.24.59
.29.09
.33.59

.36.32
.41.03
.43.10
.54.36
.55.41
.08.05
.12.23
.19.58
.38.05
.43.19

MET/MIN

968,860
898,028
897,205
874,447
873,855
867,471
864,107
863,931
862,827
844,150

814,854
809,892
809,276
807,947
805,202
804,301

AFDPNT POULES

1000,0
991,2
982,5
973,7
964,9
956,1
947,4
938,6
929,8
921,1

912,3
903,5
894,7
886,0
877,2
868,4
859,6
850,9
842,1
833,3

824,6
815,8
807,0
798,2
789,5
780,7
771,9
763,2
754,4
745,6

736,8
728,1
719,3
710,5
701,8
693,0
684,2
675,4
666,7
657,9

649,1
640,4
631,6
622,8
614,0
605,3
596,5
587.,7
578,9
570,2

561,4
552,6
543,9
535,1
526,3
517,5
508,8
500,0
491,2
482,5

473,7
464,9
456,1
447,4
438,6
429,8
421,1
412,3
403,5
394,7

386,0
377,2
368,4
359,6
350,9
342,1
333,3
324,6
315,8
307,0

298,2
289,5
280,7
271,9
263,2
254,4
245,6
236,8
228,1
219,3

BEDRAG



BRABANT 2000 Z94 BARCELONA MET 454 DUIVEN OP 03-07-2015 LOS 07.40 U. ZO

APL VIg NAAM PLAATS VER.LIDNR RINGNUMM AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN AFDPNT POULES BEDRAG
91 M. van Turnhout Raamsdonksveer 1950.0614 1-3038594 15/ 9 2 19.01.04 210,5
92 95 A. Hoefnagels Alphen 1912.0076 9-1284638 11/ 7 2 19.10.26 201,8
93 Jacco Schipperen Dussen 1950.0606 2-1721540 5/ 5 3 19.11.24 193,0
94 A.P.B.A. Valk Hank 1915.1551 1-1832025 7/ 2 3 19.12.48 184,2
95 A. Hoefnagels Alphen 1912.0076 9-1284639 11/ 10 3 19.15.19 175,4
96 C. Schipperen Raamsdonksveer 1950.0886 9-3922085 a/ 1 2 19.21.35 166,7
97 L. Braspenning Rijsbergen 1952.0093 2-3224221 4/ 4 2 19.25.36 157,9
98 Ronald Geerdink Hoogerheide 1983.1313 2-1485359 6/ 3 4 19.50.40 149,1
99 G. Kouters & Zn Noordhoek 1971.9010 8-3826342 5/ 2 2 19.53.48 140,4

100 103 P. van Nijnatten Roosendaal 1960.1294 1-3029802 6/ 5 3 19.56.51 131,6

101 108 Mevr M van Geel Nieuw Vossemeer 1975.0317 8-3838019 22/ 7 4 19.58.29 122,8

102 J. Nieuwkerk Heijningen 1924.0126 2-1708809 3/1 31157,563 20.07.21 114,0

103 P. van Nijnatten Roosendaal 1960.1294 1-4100265 6/ 6 4 20.25.46 105,3

104 107 Chr. Musters Hoogerheide 1983.0644 0-3038716 7/ 1 3 20.31.16 96,5

105 F. Knetsch Roosendaal 1960.0442 1-3039585 3/ 1 2 20.43.48 87,7

106 G.A. Rozenbrand Sprang-Capelle 2012.0422 2-3233846 16/ 12 4 03.51.01 78,9

107 Chr. Musters Hoogerheide 1983.0644 9-3928300 7/ 3 4 03.53.32 70,2

108 Mevr M van Geel Nieuw Vossemeer 1975.0317 9-3955519 22/ 5 5 04.07.47 61,4

109 W. de Leeuw Bavel 1911.0089 1-1861507 2/ 2 2 04.27.47 52,6

110 P. Schellekens Bavel 1911.0534 8-3854031 6/ 4 2 04.34.35 43,9

111 C. Suijkerbuijk Roosendaal 1960.2214 9-3923454 2/1 11139,922 04.39.15 35,1

112 C.J. de Heijde Made 1935.0411 0-3017930 12/ 5 7 04.49.47 26,3

113 Ph. Geerdink Hoogerheide 1983.1852 1-1870229 a/ 3 2 04.51.54 17,5

114 F. Laros Kaatsheuvel 2013.1081 0-3054991 4/ 1 2 04.59.18 8,8

Recapitulatie BRABANT 2000 AFDELING 2 Z94 Barcelona 03-07-2015

VER. DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4-----——————-mmcm —— 1:10- --1:25- HW SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3 sS4 A B C D E F

VEN 10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100 50 100 10 10 25 50 50 50 50

1975 106 21 3

1980 66 12

1983 60 17

1994 82 18 7

2021 140 25

Tot. 454 93 10

Aantal prijzen

Restplaats

Restbedrag



